



HEG/SECTT/2019

4th July, 2019

1	BSE Limited	2	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
	25th Floor, P J Towers		Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
	Dalal Street		Plot No.C/1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex
	MUMBAI - 400 001.		Bandra (E),
	Scrip Code: 509631		MUMBAI - 400 051.
	3 (1999-90) • • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Scrip Code : HEG

Sub: Newspaper clippings containing details of transfer request

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is to inform you that the Company has published the notice of physical share transfer requests in the following newspapers, pursuant to SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated 6<sup>th</sup> November, 2018 read with Regulation 40 & Schedule VII of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 :

- 1. Business Standard (All editions)
- 2. Nava Bharat (Bhopal edition)

Copies of newspapers clippings are attached.

Please take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For **HEG Limited** 



heg.investor@lnjbhilwara.com

Encl : as above.



Corporate Office : Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector-1 Noida - 201 301 (NCR-Delhi), India Tel. : +91-120-4390300 (EPABX) Fax : +91-120-4277841 Website : www.lnjbhilwara.com

## HEG LIMITED ffice : | Regd. Office :

Mandideep (Near Bhopal) Distt. Raisen - 462046 (Madhya Pradesh), India Tel. : +91-7480-405500, 233524 to 233527 Fax : +91-7480-233522 Website : www.hegltd.com



NAME

PLACE

DATE

**Business Standard** 

All India

04-07-2019

## **EG** HEGLIMITED

CIN L23109MP1972PLC008290

Registered Office: Mandideep (Near Bhopal), Distt. Raisen - 462 046, (M.P.)

Phone: 07480-233524, 233525, Fax: 07480-233522

Corporate Office: Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector – 1, Noida – 201 301 (U.P.) Phone: 0120- 4390300 (EPABX), Fax: 0120-4277841; E-mail: heg.investor@Injbhilwara.com; Website: www.hegItd.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the Company has received the requests from the following Transferees relating to transfer of shares in physical mode in terms of the SEBI Circular No. **SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139** dated 6th November, 2018:

SI. No.	Folio No.	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.		No. of shares	Name(s) of Holders(s)/ Transferor(s)	Name(s) of Transferee(s)
			From	То	3110105	inalisieror(s)	nansieree(s)
1	25362	110229	15124033	15124082	50	ABHAY KUMAR GUPTA	RENU GUPTA
		110230	15124083	15124132	50		
2	8935	89307	11192821	11192858	38	SHULAJA P	PARSU RAM SAHOO
		237162	25136611	25136620	10		
		237163	25136621	25136622	2		
3	7897	88532	11163615	11163652	38	SONAL BHARAT SHAH & BHARAT CHUNILAL SHAH	PARSU RAM SAHOO
		234213	25089439	25089440	2		
		234212	25089429	25089438	10		
4	78498	98834	11551536	11551573	38	SAROJ PREMRATAN DAGA, PARVATIDEVI DEVKISHAN DAGA & PUSHPA BALMUKUND DAGA	PARSU RAM SAHOO
		332874	30744944	30744953	10		
		332875	30744954	30744955	2		
5	45221	140898	17697516	17697565	50	THEKEETILE VISWANATHAN THARAKAN	RAJESH KUMAR
		305972	29422977	29423026	50		
6	47979	309072	29577977	29578026	50	RAMESH VERNEKAR	D JAYACHANDRA REDDY & SAVITHA PANWAR
		309073	29578027	29578076	50		
7	84723	257621	25481162	25481211	50	SARITA AGARWAL & BIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL	D JAYACHANDRA REDDY & SAVITHA PANWAR

In case any person has any claim(s) in respect of the said shares in favour of the above stated applicant(s), he/she/they should lodge his/her/their claim(s) or objection(s) within 30 days from the date of publication of this notice. If within 30 days from the date of publication of this notice, no claim is received by the Company in respect of the said shares, transfers will be effected post completion of said period of 30 days after due verification of documents.

Date : 3<sup>rd</sup> July, 2019 Place: Mandideep (M.P.)



for HEG LIMITED Sd/-(Vivek Chaudhary) Company Secretary A-13263 NAME

PLACE

DATE

NavaBharat

Bhopal

04-07-2019

## **G** HEGLIMITED

CIN L23109MP1972PLC008290

Registered Office: Mandideep (Near Bhopal), Distt. Raisen - 462 046, (M.P.)

Phone: 07480-233524, 233525, Fax: 07480-233522

Corporate Office: Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector – 1, Noida – 201 301 (U.P.) Phone: 0120- 4390300 (EPABX), Fax: 0120-4277841; E-mail: heg.investor@Injbhilwara.com; Website: www.hegItd.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the Company has received the requests from the following Transferees relating to transfer of shares in physical mode in terms of the SEBI Circular No. **SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139** dated 6th November, 2018:

SI. No.	Folio No.	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.		No. of shares	Name(s) of Holders(s)/ Transferor(s)	Name(s) of Transferee(s)
			From	То	3110105	Transieron(s)	fransieree(s)
1	25362	110229	15124033	15124082	50	ABHAY KUMAR GUPTA	RENU GUPTA
		110230	15124083	15124132	50		
2	8935	89307	11192821	11192858	38	SHULAJA P	PARSU RAM SAHOO
		237162	25136611	25136620	10		
		237163	25136621	25136622	2		
3	7897	88532	11163615	11163652	38	SONAL BHARAT SHAH & BHARAT CHUNILAL SHAH	PARSU RAM SAHOO
		234213	25089439	25089440	2		
		234212	25089429	25089438	10		
4	78498	98834	11551536	11551573	38	SAROJ PREMRATAN DAGA, PARVATIDEVI DEVKISHAN DAGA & PUSHPA BALMUKUND DAGA	PARSU RAM SAHOO
		332874	30744944	30744953	10		
		332875	30744954	30744955	2		
5	45221	140898	17697516	17697565	50	THEKEETILE VISWANATHAN THARAKAN	RAJESH KUMAR
		305972	29422977	29423026	50		
6	47979	309072	29577977	29578026	50	RAMESH VERNEKAR	D JAYACHANDRA REDDY & SAVITHA PANWAR
		309073	29578027	29578076	50		
7	84723	257621	25481162	25481211	50	SARITA AGARWAL & BIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL	D JAYACHANDRA REDDY & SAVITHA PANWAR

In case any person has any claim(s) in respect of the said shares in favour of the above stated applicant(s), he/she/they should lodge his/her/their claim(s) or objection(s) within 30 days from the date of publication of this notice. If within 30 days from the date of publication of this notice, no claim is received by the Company in respect of the said shares, transfers will be effected post completion of said period of 30 days after due verification of documents.

Date : 3<sup>rd</sup> July, 2019 Place : Mandideep (M.P.)



for HEG LIMITED Sd/-(Vivek Chaudhary) Company Secretary A-13263